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LIFE INSURANCE

UNITED MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
PEYTON R. WISE, General Agent

662 Ruts Building Tel. DO uglas 0342 San Francisco

FE-OUARDED

LITTLETON
" Thos D (Helen El barber 392 Dolores nib

Rosemont pi
Llttlewood Geo W (Irene! store kpr Inter-

state Co h316 Naylor
" Regina W (wid A Hi h525 Kirkham
Littman Morris vestmkr 948 Market R8n

hl965 Page
Littner Aug (Pauline) lab h711 San Bruno
LITTON. See also Lytton
" Chas A dentist 870 Market R1155 r Red-

wood City
" Louis W elk r330 3d av
" Retta Mrs r330 3d av
Littooy Ed H slsmn Hercules Glue Co r3336

Laguna
" John F (Louise) chemist h336 Laguna
Lituanlo Amelia leather wkr r38 Gambetta
Litvin Harry (Lorainne) slsmn h373 28th av
Litvino Thos (Zenai r2101 23d
Litvlnoff Wm hl925 23d
Litwak Otto rl53 Market
Litz Roxie E Mrs rl289 Stanyan
Litzell Bessie Mrs hsekpr r60 Market
Litzelman Mary E sten Cal Westn States

Lite Ins Co r Okld
Litzenstein Herman (Bertha) hl335 Scott
" Louis (Tillie) barber 899 Hayes h942 do
Litzius Albt elk rl89 Bonview
" Aug C msngr rl89 Bonview
" Bernice elk rl50 Sears
" Edw rl50 Sears
" Edw A rl89 Bonview
" Emma R sten rl89 Bonview
" Jos P (Antoinette) tilestr hl50 Sears
" Louis jr mtrmn Mun Ry hl518 15th
" Maude elk rl89 Bon View
" Nellie rl518 15th
" Wm A (Cath L) brklyr hl89 Bonview
" Wm A Jr rlB9 Bonview
Litzza Anthony (Augusta) (Aviani & Litzza)

h2570 21st av
" G A h2375 27th av
Liu K T techn Lane and Stanford Univ Hosp

rl853 Webster
Liukonen Ellen maid 2705 Larkin
Liutard Aug (Leonie) confy 4931 3d rl621

Shafter av
Lluzza Prank P h72 Russell
" J tmstr r847 Castro
" Jaqueline tchr r55 Retlro way
" Jessie (wid Jos) h3547 21st
" Jos slsmn John De Martini Co hl444 Val-

lejo
" Josephine M elk r3547 21st
" Luke P iLUlian) pres John De Martini Co

h55 Retiro way
" Marie r55 Retiro way
" Rose D elk r3547 21st
Liuzzi Domenlc (Helen) (New Mission Prult

Mkt) h215 San Jose av
" Frank lab r3341 Army
" Natale (Mary) (New Mission Fruit Mkt)

h3341 Armv
" Nick lab r3341 Army
" Phyllis elk r3341 Army
" Victor (New Mission Fruit Mkt)
Livacich Thos (Bertha) mach h24 Heyman av
Livas Thos (Bessie) lab h317a Clementina
Livchltz Geo printer Max Livchitz r510 Stan-

yan
" Hannah Mrs gro 1239 Noriega rl800 19th

"IK elk rl800 19th av
" Max printer 33 Belden r2423 34th av
Lively Geo r3705 25th
" Rose M (wid B B) tel opr h37a5 25th
" Walter B jan r2255 San Jose av
Llvenais Aug A (Rosalie) auto repr rl527a

Pacific av
" Primo (Mary) auto mech hl527a Pacific

Livergood Boyd R (Viola) battery mn Julius

Brunton & Sons r2191 Mission
" Harlow r2507 Pine
Liveris Dannis G (Marian) cook h206 Juan-

ita way
Livermore Edith hSl Florence
" Eliz K tchr Pub Sch rl023 Vallejo
" Etta r612 Fell
" Gertrude sten r644 CabriUo
" Harriet deo assessor City and County Re-

corder r65 Buena Vista ter
" Harry (Kathrvn) h644 CabriUo
" Heleii P Mrs hi023 Vallejo

LIVFRMORE NORMAN B (CaroUne S) Pres
Coffln-Redlnston Co. Pres Pacific Coast
Aggregates Inc. and Pres Norman B Liv-

ermore & Co, r Ross. Marin County. Calif

" Norman B & Co N B Livermore pres Min-
nie Dumas sec civ eng 216 Pine R406

" Robt G pntr rl28 3d
" Sanitarium office 450 Sutter R2215
" Wm J elk r644 CabriUo

LIVERPOOL & LONDON & GLOBE INSCR-
ANCE CO LTD. Thos H Anderson Pac
Coast Mer. Geo F Guerrai Asst Mgr. W G
Rich Asst Mgr, 201 Sansome, Tel KE ar-

ny 3X8.'!

LIVERPOOL & LONDON & GLOBE INSUR-
ANCE CO LTD (All Bislts Dept) Swett i
Crawford General Agts. 1.50 Sansome, Tel

SU tter 4400
Liversedge Harry B hl990 Green

Livesav Claude (Lenorai slsmn h965 Naples
" Emina Mrs r631 Shotwell
" Jas R slsmn Pac Wholesale Co r Okld
" Mary mgr Richelieu Rms hl075 Post
" T Fredk (Alice) h3734 Broderick
Livesey Jas E ( Vivian i slsmn Hood Rubber

Products Co Inc hl945 Bway
" Jay T elk hl080 Bush
Livesley Arth (Emma) cook heiOB Calif
Livester Paul jan rl226 Grant av
Livezey J B .slsmn r975 Bush
Livicach Robt cook hl534 Taylor
Livinghouse Edw E (Edith M) elk PO h363

30th
LIVINGSTON. See also Livingstone
" Advertising Art School H L Livingston dir

406 Geary
" Agnes C Mrs mgr Strauss & Co and v-pres-

genl mgr Port Costa Whse Co hl999
Bway

" Alld agt Home Lite Ins Co r2490 Green-
wich

" Amelia Mrs hl30 Palm av
" Annie E I wid Harvey i rl775 Bway
" Annie M bkpr Edw Brown Sons r206 Ray-

mond av

LIVINGSTON BROS INC. David Livingston
fres. Samuel Livingston (New York) V-
Pres, Edward Livingston Sec, Brunn Liv-
ingston Asst Sec. Carl Livingston 2d Asst
Sec. Women's and Misses' Apparel and
Accessories. Grant Av at Geary, Tel
DO uglas 3060

" Brunn asst sec Livingston Bros Inc r Ar-
gonaut Club

" Carl 2d asst sec Livingston Bros Inc
" Chas W elk Libbv McNeill & Libby r Bkly
" Christine Mrs Indv marker r639 Shotwell
" Collin B auto mech r57 Maynard
" Cora Mrs h610 Haight
" David I Mildred I (Livingston & Livingston)

hl432 Lake
" David pres Livingston Bros Inc r Hotel

Mark Hopkins
" Earl V slsmn SOCo r Bkly
" Edw sec Livingston Bros Inc r San Mateo
" Etta Mrs Indywkr h57 Maynard
" P hno opr r387 Ellis
" Gladys M waiter hl315 Jackson
" Grace Mrs sten r3560 Divisadero
" Harry L dir Livingston Advertising Art

School h3560 Divisadero
" Harvey L ilsmn Bucvrus-Erie Co r Bkly
" Helen D asst Pub Library rl355 Taylor
" Ivan aud U S Int Rev r Okld
" J P hl999 Bway
" Jack (Mina Ml woodwkr h230 Jules av
" Jas (Nettie) elk SPCo h230 Bocana
" Jas J genl agt Chicago & Northwestern

Ry h657 Los PalmOS dr
" John I Agnes I 1an hl830 Jackson
" John rl402 Post
" John P (Irenei wtchmn hl054 Polsom
" John J h698 Bush
" Jos (Belle) slsmn h2309 Clement
" Lawrence (Hilda) (Livingston & Living-

ston) hl434 Lake
" Leon G adv 220 Montgy 11th fl r Hills-

borough
" Lester C dep City & County Recorder rl30

Palm av
" Uoyd S (Bernice) (Mai Furst Co) r2140

Pacific av
" Louis T (Marjorie) chauf h4I8a Duncan
" Mae Mrs rl458 11th av
" Malsie T h2422 Gough
" Marjorie J Mrs tel opr r418 Duncan
" Merlin auto repr 641 Golden Gate av r646

do
" Nora M garmt ctr r230 Jules av
" R B h25 Capra wav
" Sadie (wid Benno) h2969 Jackson
" Sherman msngr SOCo r Bkly
" Stanley (Anni h224 Raymond av
" Sydney A (Mathews & Livingston) r Okld
" Wm H hl233 Taylor
LIVINGSTON & LIVINGSTON (David and

Lawrence) Attomeys-at-Law, 26th Floor
Russ Bldg. 2.3.5 Montgomery. Tel GA rfleld
«60

LIVINGSTONE. See also Livington
" Beverly elk h2001 Pierce
" David (Marv) pntr hl248 47th av
" Predk A (Dejia) window trmr h205 9th av
" Helen (wid W A) hn25 Ellis
" Louis pdlr rl090 Page
" Margt C copyist City & County Recorder

r205 9th av
" Marguerite hskor rl507 Powell
" Maude elk h2001 Pierce
" Robt J slsmn Sterling Furn Co rl363

Greenwich
" Ruth beauty opr hlOOO Powell
" T M with Golden State Co r Okld
" Wm T (Agnes I h2222 Ulloa
Livio Jos barber 2632 3d
Llvolosi P with A Levy & J Zentner Co

r2209 Jones
LI Volsl Settima candy pkr r2209 Jones
Llzalde Manuel elev opr r351 Turk
Llzalek Marv iwid Rudolph) h3662 26th
" Rudolph lab 1-3662 26th

Lizee Leonard electn r405 Utah
" Napoleon (Anna) h405 Utah
LJubetich Nick (Anna) h43 Crescent av
Llanes Petronio busmn r2018 Webster
Llano Consuelo smstrs r2222 Clay
" Maria D smstrs r2222 Clay
" Mario S tchn S F Hosp h459 Pell

Llanos Lola smstrs r3266 20th
Llavore Eduardo restr wkr r520 Natoma
" Eulogio (Hotel Flower) r429 Bush
Llewellen Edith Mrs drsmkr h507 6th av
Llewellyn Chas H (Laura) slsmn h3a34 Market
" Dorothy w Mrs h2331 29th av"EL h205 Jones
" Harry iLottiei hlll7 Divisadero
" Hazel H Mrs r2430 Lake
" Illtvd D (Adelaide! elk hl80 20th av
" Isabel A Mrs r441 Ellis
" John W tmstr r263 Whitney
" Nannie elk r263 Whitney
" Thos (Nannie I h263 Whitney
" Thos H driver r263 Whitney
" Wm P (Mary! asst cash Bank of Am r524

Burrows
Llop Richd A (Feodora! drftsmn h2546 27th

av
Lloren Amada Jan rl091 Bush
Lloret Manuel R (Josephine! conty 1416 Tay-

lor r274 21st av

LLOYD. See also Loyd
"AC elk St James Hotel r87 3d
" Albt I Ethel I r32a 15th av
" Albin W elk r727 Baker
" Anna h460 Paris
" Anna designer I Magnin & Co rl421 Di-

visadero
" Antoinette Mrs hl39 25th av
" Arth J (AmeUal lab hl27a Plymouth av
" Arturo L dentist 450 Sutter R1537 r San

Mateo
" B h434 Leavenworth
" Chas H credit analyst Am Tr Co r San

Leandro
" Cvrus A (Mildred Si coUr hl301 Bosworth
" David (Sigridi elk h2169 Geary
" David R (May) pntr hSOO Bayshore blvd
" Doris I sten Am Seating Co r Ala
" E P elk Am Securities Co r Palo Alto
" E W h2601 Greenwich
" Earle G (Maudi mgr Contrs Ins Agcy and

Contrs Indemnity Exch hll5 Merced av
" Edison C mgr South End Whs Co r Pied-

mont
" Emille emn M S Sichel rlOOO Powell
" Emily hlOOO Powell
" Enid music tchr 727 Baker
" Ernest Mrs hl267 Filbert
" Ernest P elk Am Securities Co r Palo

Alto
" Ethel E Mrs tel opr h930 Bay
" Ethel P I wid Wm! slswn h47 6th av
" Eug C genl agt Robt Dollar Co r Ross
"PL asst sis mgr Cal Pkg Corp r Bkly
" Fay D elk h909 Franklin
" Permer elk r47 6th av
" Florence elk rl831 Polk
" Francis E ( Frances i archt h3311 Washn
" Geo H h20I Duncan
" Geo H (Marian) auto mech r337 10th av
" Harding R (Wilhelmine) elk rl23 Ralston
" Harriet rl47 6th av
" Henrv carp hl227 44th av
" Henry W br mgr Leighton Industries rl40

Jones
" Hugh J (Eliz) h727 Baker
" Jack H (Viola) pntr r521 Waller
" Javne L elk r98 Cervantes blvd
" Jeil auto repr h886 Sutter
" John blksmith rlOSl Treat av
" John A genl agt Erie Railroad Co r San

Mateo
" John B (Bernicei pntr hl330'/2 Valencia
" Laboratories Ltd J I Morey pres L C

Llovd v-pres H L Flood sec-treas dental
labty 490 Post R1744

" Lewis C v-pres Lloyd Laboratories Ltd r

Burllngame
" Lillian Mrs r463 Central av
" Lottie Mrs rl400 Washn
" Louise Mrs hl42 6th av
" Margt (Wid Bruce i r2540 Polsom
" Merle L (Frieda I drugs 1467 Hyde hl375

Jackson
" Mildred T registrar British Consulate rl267

Filbert
" Nellie (wid G G) hl553a Calif
" Owen (Kath) teleg opr SPCo hl250 Hyde
" R R chauf rl40 Juanita
" Richd F claim agt SPCo r3415 Pierce
" Robt chauf r8 Vicksburg
" Robt W (Mildred) slsmn h62 Bruce av
" Rowland B fioor mgr Strand Theatre r82o

Sutter
" Roy R (Antoinette) r25D Page
" Ruth r665 16th av
" Thos hl24a 21st av
" Thos A (Margt El mgr Hotel La Salle hlOO

St Elmo way
" Wm porter S F Hosp
" Wm r51 6th
" Wm D I Cath) blksmith h923 Church
" Wm J slsmn r47 6th av
" Wm M (Ann) eng h3071 Harrison


